PRECISION
MEETS
INNOVATION
LASER-COMPONENTS CATALOG 2022
The Innotech advantages
 Laser components with European quality standards
     from a single source
First-class advice and personal support for your

Length
(mm)
Back
Working
(mm)
Wavelength
(nm)
Scan Field
(mm)
Entrance
Diameter
(mm)
Focus
Size (µm) Material Tele-
centric Thread
SH-355-13-34-7 34 29 355 13x13 7 4 Fused Silica No M85x1
SH-355-50-63-7 63 81 355 50x50 7 5,8 Fused Silica No M85x1
SH-355-70-100-7 100 136 355 70x70 7 10 Fused Silica No M85x1
SHT-355-65-100-8 100 133 355 65x65 8 9 Fused Silica Yes M85x1
SHT-355-65-110-8 110 150 355 65x65 8 11 Fused Silica Yes M85x1
SHT-355-100-160-8 160 220 355 100x100 8 13 Fused Silica Yes M85x1
SH-355-100-160-8 160 200 355 100x100 8 13 Fused Silica No M85x1
SH-355-140-210-8 210 252 355 140x140 8 17 Fused Silica No M85x1
SH-355-170-254-8 254 309 355 170x170 8 21 Fused Silica No M85x1
SH-355-180-290-10 290 336 355 180x180 10 19 Fused Silica No M85x1
SH-355-220-330-8 330 373 355 220x220 8 27 Fused Silica No M85x1
SH-355-300-420-8 420 475 355 300x300 8 34 Fused Silica No M85x1
SH-355-350-510-8 510 585 355 350x350 8 42 Fused Silica No M85x1
SH-355-400-650-8 650 710 355 400x400 8 53 Fused Silica No M85x1
SH-355-550-750-8 750 833 355 550x550 8 61 Fused Silica No M85x1
  Any Wavelength
  BK7, Fused Silica, Telecentric
  Possibility of developing new lens
  Competitive price
26
WAVELENGTH 532 NM
Product Name
Focal
Length
(mm)
Back
Working
(mm)
Wavelength
(nm)
Scan Field
(mm)
Entrance
Diameter
(mm)
Focus
Size (µm) Material Tele-
centric Thread
SH-532-50-63-12 63 75 532 50x50 12 5,1 Optical Glass No M85x1
SHT-532-65-100-12 100 112 532 65x65 12 8,1 Fused Silica Yes M85x1
SH-532-70-100-12 100 114 532 70x70 12 8,1 Optical Glass  No M85x1
SHT-532-65-110-8 110 150 532 65x65 8 15 Fused Silica Yes M85x1
SH-532-110-160-12 160 180 532 110x110 12 13 Optical Glass  No M85x1
SH-532-145-210-12 210 232,5 532 145x145 12 17 Optical Glass  No M85x1
SH-532-175-254-12 254 287 532 175x175 12 21 Optical Glass  No M85x1
SH-532-230-330-12 330 355 532 230x230 12 27 Optical Glass  No M85x1
SH-532-300-420-12 420 465 532 300x300 12 35 Optical Glass  No M85x1
SH-532-350-500-12 500 539 532 350x350 12 41 Optical Glass No M85x1
WAVELENGTH 1064 NM STANDARD
Product Name
Focal
Length
(mm)
Back
Working
(mm)
Wavelength
(nm)
Scan Field
(mm)
Entrance
Diameter
(mm)
Focus
Size (µm) Material Tele-
centric Thread
SH39-1064-23-40-12 40 49 1064 23x23 8 10 Optical Glass No M39x1
SH-1064-50-63-12 63 78 1064 50x50 12 11 Optical Glass No M85x1
SH39-1064-56-80-8 80 103 1064 56x56 8 20 Optical Glass No M39x1
SH39-1064-68-100-8 100 121 1064 68x68 8 25 Optical Glass No M39x1
SH-1064-70-100-12 100 114 1064 70x70 12 17 Optical Glass No M85x1
SH-1064-70-100-12L 100 112,5 1064 70x70 12 17 Optical Glass No M85x1
SHT-1064-70-100-12-FS 100 112 1064 65x65 12 16 Fused Silica Yes M85x1
SHT-1064-55-125-16-FS 125 160 1064 55x55 16 21 Fused Silica Yes M85x1
SHT-1064-100-160-12-FS 160 220 1064 100x100 12 26 Fused Silica Yes M85x1
SH39-1064-105-160-8 160 185 1064 105x105 8 39 Optical Glass No M39x1
SH-1064-110-160-12 160 176 1064 110x110 12 26 Optical Glass No M85x1
SH-1064-110-160-12L 160 175 1064 110x110 12 26 Optical Glass No M85x1
SH39-1064-130-210-8 210 240 1064 130x130 8 41 Optical Glass No M39x1
SH-1064-145-210-12 210 232,5 1064 145x145 12 34 Optical Glass No M85x1
SH-1064-145-210-12L 210 232,5 1064 145x145 12 34 Optical Glass No M85x1
SH-1064-150-225-12 225 248 1064 150x150 12 37 Optical Glass No M85x1
SH39-1064-160-254-8 254 289 1064 160x160 8 62 Optical Glass No M39x1
SH-1064-175-254-12 254 287 1064 175x175 12 41 Optical Glass No M85x1
SH-1064-175-254-12L 254 276,5 1064 175x175 12 41 Optical Glass No M85x1
SH-1064-200-290-12 290 324 1064 200x200 12 47 Optical Glass No M85x1
SH-1064-230-330-12 330 355 1064 230x230 12 54 Optical Glass No M85x1
SH-1064-250-380-12 380 414 1064 250x250 12 62 Optical Glass No M85x1
SH-1064-300-420-12 420 465 1064 300x300 12 69 Optical Glass No M85x1
SH-1064-300-420-12L 420 483 1064 300x300 12 69 Optical Glass No M85x1
F-TH
ETA
 LEN
SES

Back
Working
(mm)
Wavelength
(nm)
Scan Field
(mm)
Entrance
Diameter
(mm)
Focus
Size
(µm)
Material Water
cooling Thread
SH-1064-50-63-12-FS 63 83 1064 50x50 12 11 Fused Silica No M85x1
SH-1064-70-100-12-FS 100 136 1064 70x70 12 17 Fused Silica No M85x1
SH-1064-110-160-12-FS 160 214 1064 110x110 12 26 Fused Silica No M85x1
SH-1064-145-210-12-FS 210 257,5 1064 145x145 12 34 Fused Silica No M85x1
SH-1064-150-225-12-FS 225 273 1064 150x150 12 36 Fused Silica No M85x1
SH-1064-175-254-12-FS 254 324 1064 175x175 12 41 Fused Silica No M85x1
SH-1064-200-290-12-FS 290 361 1064 200x200 12 47 Fused Silica No M85x1
SH-1064-230-330-12-FS 330 401 1064 230x230 12 54 Fused Silica No M85x1
SH-1064-300-420-12-FS 420 483 1064 300x300 12 68 Fused Silica No M85x1
SH-1064-110-170-20-FS 170 208 1064 170x170 20 17 Fused Silica No M85x1
SH-1064-150-210-20-FS 210 271 1064 150x150 20 21 Fused Silica No M85x1
SH-1064-175-254-20-FS 254 318 1064 175x175 20 25 Fused Silica No M85x1
SH-1064-220-330-20-FS 330 397 1064 220x220 20 33 Fused Silica No M85x1
SH-1064-300-420-20-FS 420 480 1064 300x300 20 41 Fused Silica No M85x1
SH-1064-360-500-20-FS 500 560 1064 360x360 20 49 Fused Silica No M85x1
SH-1064-410-580-20-FS 580 648 1064 410x410 20 58 Fused Silica No M85x1
SH-1064-600-900-20-FS 900 988 1064 600x600 20 100 Fused Silica No M85x1
SH-1064-1350-1900-20-FS 1900 2021 1064 1350x1350 20 171 Fused Silica No M85x1
SH102-1064-100-170-30-FS 170 224 1064 100x100 30 11 Fused Silica No M102x1
SHW102-1064-100-170-30-FS 170 224 1064 100x100 30 11 Fused Silica Yes M102x1
SH102-1064-140-210-30-FS 210 281 1064 140x140 30 14 Fused Silica No M102x1
SHW102-1064-140-210-30-FS 210 281 1064 140x140 30 14 Fused Silica Yes M102x1
SH102-1064-160-254-30-FS 254 335 1064 160x160 30 17 Fused Silica No M102x1
SHW102-1064-160-254-30-FS 254 335 1064 160x160 30 17 Fused Silica Yes M102x1
SH102-1064-200-330-30-FS 330 397 1064 200x200 30 22 Fused Silica No M102x1
SHW102-1064-200-330-30-FS 330 397 1064 200x200 30 22 Fused Silica Yes M102x1
SH102-1064-255-420-30-FS 420 497 1064 255x255 30 28 Fused Silica No M102x1
SHW102-1064-255-420-30-FS 420 497 1064 255x255 30 28 Optical Glass Yes M102x1
WAVELENGTH 266 NM
Product Name
Focal
Length

Length
(mm)
Back
Working
(mm)
Wavelength
(nm)
Scan Field
(mm)
Entrance
Diameter
(mm)
Focus
Size (µm) Material Tele-
centric Thread
SH-405-110-160-12 160 180 405 110x110 12 10 Optical Glass No M85x1
SH-405-140-210-12 210 230 405 140x140 12 34 Optical Glass No M85x1
SH-405-175-254-16 254 287 405 175x175 16 31 Optical Glass No M85x1
SH-405-200-290-16 290 324 405 200x200 16 32 Optical Glass No M85x1
SH-405-400-580-20 580 643 405 400x400 20 22 Optical Glass No M85x1
WAVELENGTH 1064 NM CLEANING
Product Name
Focal
Length
(mm)
Back
Working
(mm)
Wavelength
(nm)
Scan Length
(mm)
Entrance
Diameter
(mm)
Focus
Size (µm) Material
SH-CL-1064-70-100-20-FS 100 133 1064 70 20 16 Fused Silica
SH-CL-1064-100-160-10-FS 160 185 1064 100 10 31 Fused Silica
SH-CL-1064-140-160-20-FS 160 203 1064 140 20 26 Fused Silica
SH-CL-1064-140-210-10-FS 210 241 1064 140 10 41 Fused Silica
SH-CL-1064-200-210-20-FS 210 250 1064 200 20 30 Fused Silica
SH-CL-1064-180-254-10-FS 254 287 1064 180 10 50 Fused Silica
SH-CL-1064-250-254-20-FS 254 293 1064 250 20 35 Fused Silica
SH-CL-1064-300-420-10-FS 420 455 1064 300 10 51 Fused Silica
WAVELENGTH 915-980 NM
Product Name
Focal
Length
(mm)
Back
Working
(mm)
Wavelength
(nm)
Scan Field
(mm)
Entrance
Diameter
(mm)
Focus
Size (µm) Material Tele-
centric Thread
SH102-915-255-420-30 420 480 915 255x255 30 24 Optical Glass No M102x1
SH-980-220-330-20-2Q 330 377 980 220x220 20 33 Part Fused Silica No M85x1
SH-980-220-330-20-FS 330 397 980 220x220 20 33 Fused Silica No M85x1
F-TH
ETA
 LEN
SES